Coaches:

Johnson City
Girls Junior Varsity Lacrosse
2020 - 2021

e Kylie Hrehor, Head Coach

¢ Ashlee Putman, Asst Coach

Players (11)

NUMBER
13
23
7
11
3
25
10
21
8
12
1

NAME

Hailey Allen
Tanaya Butler
Maggie Caesar
Marina Hammond
Aubrey Hurbis
Hayat Johnson
Mallory Kienzler
Genavieve Kilgallon
Brianna Kolb
Agena Malziu
Abigail Nuckolls

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Jeffrey Paske
Assistant: Julie Burdick

666 Reynolds Rd
Johnson City, NY, 13790
(607) 930-1007
www.jcschools.com
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